Top 10 Digital Originals: Canada
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Title

The Handmaid's Tale
Lost In Space
Stranger Things
Sense8

Star Trek: Discovery
Orange Is The New Black
Trailer Park Boys
Black Mirror

Marvel's Jessica Jones
The Good Fight

Platform
Bravo/CraveTV
Netflix

Netflix

Netflix
Space/CraveTV
Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

W Network

Average Demand Expressions®
1,799,621
1,791,623
1,777,212
1,452,785
1,351,296
1,217,318
1,199,352
1,092,612
962,968
954,048




